
CAKE

TRAYBAKE

SHORTBREAD

BROWN BAG CRISPS

EAT NATURAL BARS

NAKD BARS

YOYO BEARS

£2.80

£1.50

£1.00

.60

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

LARGE CAFETIÈRE

SMALL CAFETIÈRE

MENU

COFFEE

TEA

SNACKS

CAPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO 

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

CARTON JUICE

CANNED DRINKS

POT FOR ONE

LARGE POT

£2.50

£2.00

£0.80

£1.20

£3.60

£1.60

£1.60

£3.00

£2.20

DECAF COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, LADY GREY,

FRUIT/HERBAL 

HARRIES COLOMBIAN FAIRTRADE ARABICA 

OTHER DRINKS

CAFÈTIERE ONLY

VARIOUS FLAVOURS £2.50

 

 

DYLANS ICE CREAM

£1.70

£2.50

£2.50


